
NUM. TEMPO COGNOME NOME TEAM CATEGORIA
101 01:12:24 CAPECE MATTIA ASD KTM SCATENATI M1

3 01:12:58 PUGLISI DANIELE BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO MT
10 01:13:19 EUSEBI LORENZO FRECCE ROSSE MT
6 01:13:55 BALLARINI MICHELE CICLOTEAM 2001 MT

411 01:14:02 ANDREA GESSI A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA M4
307 01:14:12 RAGGI FABIO ASD GOOD BIKE RONCOFREDDO M3
315 01:14:33 GHISELLI MICHELE MUFLONI M3
213 01:14:49 TADEI MICHELE GREEN BIKE M2
409 01:15:52 BOVINO MARIO ASD KTM SCATENATI M4
11 01:15:57 GASPARRI ENRICO A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA MT
16 01:16:01 TOMBARI DAVIDE A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA MT

312 01:16:13 DI PARDO MASSIMO A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO MONDOBICI M3
102 01:16:41 RINALDI MATTIA TEAM HERO MY BIKE M1
311 01:16:52 FABBRI SIMONE AFTER SKULL M3
110 01:17:00 FUCCI ENRICO COMERO BIKE M1
410 01:17:17 CURCIO MARCO ASD KTM SCATENATI M4
212 01:17:22 CECCHI FRANCESCO ONLY BIKERS M2

8 01:17:55 CANTI ERIK BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO MT
208 01:18:17 POLVERINO ANDREA ASD KTM SCATENATI M2
300 01:20:04 FABBRI DAVIDE ASD H3O RACE TEAM M3
303 01:20:12 MARONI MICHELE ASD GOOD BIKE RONCOFREDDO M3
200 01:20:22 FANTINI FABIO A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA M2
503 01:21:30 GIACOMONI MASSIMO BLACK RIDERS M5
211 01:21:40 ROSTI SIMONE ASS. TEAM PENNAROSSA M2
314 01:21:55 BENVENUTI MATTEO A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO MONDOBICI M3
14 01:22:13 MATTEO DELLA BIANCIA 360 BIKE TEAM MT

115 01:22:15 TOSI MARCO BENESSERE SPORT M1
605 01:22:53 MOLENAARS PATRICK A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA M6
501 01:23:11 MANZAROLI SAURO SAN MARINO MTB TEAM M5
302 01:23:15 AMATI FABRIZIO ASS. GS DOGANA M3

4 01:23:17 CAPPELLI MICHELE ASD FRECCEROSSE RIMINI MT
604 01:23:37 BARTOLUCCI PATRIZIO BLACK RIDERS M6
601 01:23:57 ALESSANDRINI GUGLIELMO A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO MONDOBICI M6
602 01:24:00 QUADRELLI PAOLO TEAM HERO MY BIKE M6
104 01:24:04 TORRONI ANDREA ASD GOOD BIKE RONCOFREDDO M1
401 01:24:28 CASTALDI PAOLO TEAM BIKE COCIF M4
207 01:24:52 MAGNANI MATTEO SCORPION BIKE M2
210 01:24:56 PISELLI ALEX TEAM HERO MY BIKE M2
700 01:25:15 SALVATORI STEFANO ASD KTM SCATENATI M7
113 01:25:27 FRANCIONI GIULIO A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO MONDOBICI M1
603 01:26:04 AMADEI CLAUDIO A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA M6
310 01:26:33 VALENTINI GIORGIO A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO MONDOBICI M3
500 01:26:49 BELPASSI MAURO ASD CICLO DUCALE M5
100 01:26:57 ELIA EMANUELE ASD CICLO DUCALE M1
114 01:27:04 VITTORIO BERARDI A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA M1
107 01:27:48 GIOVINE SABINO MTB Y2K M1
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206 01:27:50 CAPANNA STEFANO ONLY BIKERS M2
406 01:28:05 BALDUCCI FABIO SAN MARINO MTB TEAM M4
313 01:28:18 CECCARONI MATTEO BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO M3
412 01:28:52 GAMBELLA DAVIDE VEN MTB M4
203 01:29:25 DE SIMONE ALESSANDRO ASD GOOD BIKE RONCOFREDDO M2
305 01:30:26 ZAFFERANI MICHELE SAN MARINO MTB TEAM M3
607 01:30:35 CAMPIDELLI SAURO BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO M6
106 01:31:22 MASSARI MATTIA A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO MONDOBICI M1

9 01:31:28 MANDOLESI MATTEO LE SALINE MT
504 01:32:42 PODESCHI ROBERTO TEAM HERO MY BIKE M5

7 01:32:49 PALAZZI GIANLUCA A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA MT
109 01:34:09 MANUZZI MIRCO ASD GOOD BIKE RONCOFREDDO M1
108 01:35:00 CURLO FABRIZIO BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO M1
112 01:35:29 CARATTONI MATTIA BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO M1
970 01:35:40 PENSERINI ELIA TEAM BIKE VALCONCA JUNIORES
301 3 PEDROSI CRISTIAN BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO M3
608 3 MACCAGLI GIULIANO BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO M6
505 3 MIGANI DENIS A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA M5
202 3 MINIELLO LEO TEAM BIKE COCIF M2
201 3 BARTOLINI MIRKO ASD GOOD BIKE RONCOFREDDO M2
404 3 CIMMINO ROBERTO A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA M4
702 3 PAZZINI GERARDO TEAM COSMOS M7
408 3 MANSUETO MASSIMILIANO BIKEFAN M4
701 3 CECCOLI TONINO TEAM HERO MY BIKE M7
13 3 APOLLONIO STEFANO FRECCE ROSSE MT
12 3 MAGNANI GIOELE ASD GOOD BIKE RONCOFREDDO MT

606 3 CASADEI ALESSANDRO A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA M6
549 3 PENSERINI ANDREA TEAM BIKE VALCONCA VINTAGE
105 3 PUGLISI ALESSADRO BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO M1
506 3 TARANTELLI LUCIANO PEDALE AGUGLIANESE M5
15 3 PRUCCOLI ANDREA LE SALINE MT

405 1 UGOLINI ROBERTO BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO M4

NUM. TEMPO COGNOME NOME TEAM CATEGORIA

970 01:35:40 PENSERINI ELIA TEAM BIKE VALCONCA JUNIORES

NUM. TEMPO COGNOME NOME TEAM CATEGORIA
101 01.12.24 CAPECE MATTIA ASD KTM SCATENATI M1
102 01.16.41 RINALDI MATTIA TEAM HERO MY BIKE M1
110 01.17.00 FUCCI ENRICO COMERO BIKE M1
115 01.22.15 TOSI MARCO BENESSERE SPORT M1
104 01.24.04 TORRONI ANDREA ASD GOOD BIKE RONCOFREDDO M1
113 01.25.27 FRANCIONI GIULIO A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO MONDOBICI M1

JUNORES

MASTER 1



100 01.26.57 ELIA EMANUELE ASD CICLO DUCALE M1
114 01.27.04 VITTORIO BERARDI A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA M1
107 01.27.48 GIOVINE SABINO MTB Y2K M1
106 01.31.22 MASSARI MATTIA A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO MONDOBICI M1
109 01.34.09 MANUZZI MIRCO ASD GOOD BIKE RONCOFREDDO M1
108 01.35.00 CURLO FABRIZIO BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO M1
112 01.35.29 CARATTONI MATTIA BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO M1
105 3 PUGLISI ALESSADRO BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO M1

NUM. TEMPO COGNOME NOME TEAM CATEGORIA
213 01.14.49 TADEI MICHELE GREEN BIKE M2
212 01.17.22 CECCHI FRANCESCO ONLY BIKERS M2
208 01.18.17 POLVERINO ANDREA ASD KTM SCATENATI M2
200 01.20.22 FANTINI FABIO A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA M2
211 01.21.40 ROSTI SIMONE ASS. TEAM PENNAROSSA M2
207 01.24.52 MAGNANI MATTEO SCORPION BIKE M2
210 01.24.56 PISELLI ALEX TEAM HERO MY BIKE M2
206 01.27.50 CAPANNA STEFANO ONLY BIKERS M2
203 01.29.25 DE SIMONE ALESSANDRO ASD GOOD BIKE RONCOFREDDO M2
202 3 MINIELLO LEO TEAM BIKE COCIF M2
201 3 BARTOLINI MIRKO ASD GOOD BIKE RONCOFREDDO M2

NUM. TEMPO COGNOME NOME TEAM CATEGORIA
307 01.14.12 RAGGI FABIO ASD GOOD BIKE RONCOFREDDO M3
315 01.14.33 GHISELLI MICHELE MUFLONI M3
312 01.16.13 DI PARDO MASSIMO A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO MONDOBICI M3
311 01.16.52 FABBRI SIMONE AFTER SKULL M3
300 01.20.04 FABBRI DAVIDE ASD H3O RACE TEAM M3
303 01.20.12 MARONI MICHELE ASD GOOD BIKE RONCOFREDDO M3
314 01.21.55 BENVENUTI MATTEO A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO MONDOBICI M3
302 01.23.15 AMATI FABRIZIO ASS. GS DOGANA M3
310 01.26.33 VALENTINI GIORGIO A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO MONDOBICI M3
313 01.28.18 CECCARONI MATTEO BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO M3
305 01.30.26 ZAFFERANI MICHELE SAN MARINO MTB TEAM M3
301 3 PEDROSI CRISTIAN BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO M3

NUM. TEMPO COGNOME NOME TEAM CATEGORIA
411 01.14.02 ANDREA GESSI A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA M4
409 01.15.52 BOVINO MARIO ASD KTM SCATENATI M4
410 01.17.17 CURCIO MARCO ASD KTM SCATENATI M4
401 01.24.28 CASTALDI PAOLO TEAM BIKE COCIF M4
406 01.28.05 BALDUCCI FABIO SAN MARINO MTB TEAM M4

MASTER 2

MASTER 3

MASTER 4



412 01.28.52 GAMBELLA DAVIDE VEN MTB M4
404 3 CIMMINO ROBERTO A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA M4
408 3 MANSUETO MASSIMILIANO BIKEFAN M4
405 1 UGOLINI ROBERTO BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO M4

NUM. TEMPO COGNOME NOME TEAM CATEGORIA
503 01.21.30 GIACOMONI MASSIMO BLACK RIDERS M5
501 01.23.11 MANZAROLI SAURO SAN MARINO MTB TEAM M5
500 01.26.49 BELPASSI MAURO ASD CICLO DUCALE M5
504 01.32.42 PODESCHI ROBERTO TEAM HERO MY BIKE M5
505 3 MIGANI DENIS A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA M5
506 3 TARANTELLI LUCIANO PEDALE AGUGLIANESE M5

NUM. TEMPO COGNOME NOME TEAM CATEGORIA
605 01.22.53 MOLENAARS PATRICK A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA M6
604 01.23.37 BARTOLUCCI PATRIZIO BLACK RIDERS M6
601 01.23.57 ALESSANDRINIGUGLIELMO A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO MONDOBICI M6
602 01.24.00 QUADRELLI PAOLO TEAM HERO MY BIKE M6
603 01.26.04 AMADEI CLAUDIO A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA M6
607 01.30.35 CAMPIDELLI SAURO BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO M6
608 3 MACCAGLI GIULIANO BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO M6
606 3 CASADEI ALESSANDRO A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA M6

NUM. TEMPO COGNOME NOME TEAM CATEGORIA
700 01.25.15 SALVATORI STEFANO ASD KTM SCATENATI M7
702 3 PAZZINI GERARDO TEAM COSMOS M7
701 3 CECCOLI TONINO TEAM HERO MY BIKE M7

NUM. TEMPO COGNOME NOME TEAM CATEGORIA
3 01.12.58 PUGLISI DANIELE BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO MT
10 01.13.19 EUSEBI LORENZO FRECCE ROSSE MT
6 01.13.55 BALLARINI MICHELE CICLOTEAM 2001 MT
11 01.15.57 GASPARRI ENRICO A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA MT
16 01.16.01 TOMBARI DAVIDE A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA MT
8 01.17.55 CANTI ERIK BLACK ROAD VILLA VERUCCHIO MT
14 01.22.13 MATTEO DELLA BIANCIA 360 BIKE TEAM MT
4 01.23.17 CAPPELLI MICHELE ASD FRECCEROSSE RIMINI MT
9 01.31.28 MANDOLESI MATTEO LE SALINE MT
7 01.32.49 PALAZZI GIANLUCA A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA MT
13 3 APOLLONIO STEFANO FRECCE ROSSE MT
12 3 MAGNANI GIOELE ASD GOOD BIKE RONCOFREDDO MT
15 3 PRUCCOLI ANDREA LE SALINE MT

MASTER 6

MASTER 7

MASTER SPORT

MASTER 5



NUM. TEMPO COGNOME NOME TEAM CATEGORIA
549 3 PENSERINI ANDREA TEAM BIKE VALCONCA VINTAGE

NUM. TEMPO COGNOME NOME TEAM CATEGORIA
900 FIORE RICCARDO A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA ESORDIENTI
903 MONTANARI DIEGO CICLOTEAM 2001 ESORDIENTI
941 SCARPONI LUCA GRAVITY TEAM ALLIEVI
801 BIONDI NATASCIA ASD KTM SCATENATI DONNE
902 NOVINO CRISTIAN A.S.D.C. VALLE DEL CONCA ESORDIENTI

VINTAGE

GIOVANI E DONNE


